Child Protection Court of South Texas
Court #1, 4" & 6™ Administrative Judicial Region

Kendall County Courthouse

201 East San Antonio Street, Room 122
Boerne, TX 78006

phone:

fax: 830-249-9478

Cathy Morris, Associate Judge

Dora Gonzales, Court Coordinator
Coordinator’s Email:
dora.gonzales@courts.state.tx.us

Child Protection Court of the Rio Grande
Valley West

Court #3, 5™ Administrative Judicial Region
P.O. Box 1356 (100 E. Cano, 2nd Floor 78539)
Edinburg, Texas 78540

phone: 956/318-2672

fax: 956/381-1950

Ricardo Flores, Associate Judge

Avelina (Abby) Infante, Court Coordinator
Coordinator’s Email:
abby.infante@courts.state.tx.us

4th & 5th Administrative Judicial Regions
Cluster Court

Court #5, 4" & 5™ Administrative Judicial Regions
Webb County Justice Center

1110 Victoria St., Suite 301

Laredo, Texas 78040

phone: 956/523-4231

fax:  956/523-5039

alt. fax: 956/523-8055

Paul Gallego, Associate Judge

Sandra (Sandie) Rubio, Court Coordinator
Coordinator’s Email:
srubio@webbcountytx.gov

South Plains Cluster Court

Court #7, 7" & 9™ Administrative Judicial Regions
Lubbock County Courthouse

P.O. Box 10536 (904 Broadway, Room 124)
Lubbock, Texas 79408 (79401)

phone: 806/775-1706

fax: 806/775-1718

Kevin C. Hart, Associate Judge

Dawn Garry, Court Coordinator
Coordinator’s Email:
dgarry@co.lubbock.tx.us

East Texas Cluster Court

Court #2, 2™ Administrative Judicial Region
300 E. 26th St., Suite 116F

Bryan, Texas 77803

phone: 979/361-4575

fax: 979/361-4577

Jo Ann Ottis, Assigned Judge

Diana Parker, Court Reporter/Court Coordinator
Coordinator’s Email:

dparker@co.brazos.tx.us

Child Protection Court of Central Texas
Court #4, 3" Administrative Judicial Region
150 N. Seguin, Suite 317

New Braunfels, Texas 78130

phone: 830/221-1197

fax: 830/608-8210

Karin Bonicoro, Associate Judge

Karen Garcia, Court Coordinator
Coordinator’s Email:
dcakdg@co.comal.tx.us

Northeast Texas Foster Care Docket
Court #6, 1** Administrative Judicial Region
501 Crockett, Suite 3

Daingerfield, Texas 75638

phone: 903/645-5695

fax: 903/645-5698

William Martin, Assigned Judge
Edwin Walker, Court Reporter

Terry Cowan, Court Coordinator
Coordinator’s Email:
terry.cowan@courts.state.tx.us

Southeast Texas Cluster Court

Court #8, 2" Administrative Judicial Region
106 S. Border St., #4

Orange, Texas 77630

phone: 409/882-7896

fax: 409/882-7897

David Dunn, Assigned Judge

Tara Bledsoe, Court Court Coordinator
Coordinator’s Email:
tbledsoe@co.orange.tx.us
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Brazos River Valley Cluster Court

Court #9, 2" Administrative Judicial Region
Montgomery County Courthouse

301 N. Main, Room 2

Conroe, Texas 77301

phone: 936/539-7929

fax:  936/539-7810

Eric Andell, Assigned Judge

Sam Bournias, Assigned Judge

Kathryn A. (Kathy) Davis, Court Reporter/ Court
Coordinator

Coordinator’s Email:
kdavis@co.montgomery.tx.us

Child Protection Court of the Permian Basin
Court #11, 7™ Administrative Judicial Region
200 W. Wall, Suite 107

Midland, Texas 79701

phone: 432/688-4395

fax:  432/688-4932

Sylvia A. Chavez, Associate Judge

Diana Valdes, Court Coordinator
Coordinator’s Email:
diana_valdes@co.midland.tx.us

Child Protection Court of the Hill Country

Court #13, 3", 6™ & 7™ Administrative Judicial

Region

P.O. Box 1580 (Mason County Courthouse
201 Ft. McKavitt St.)

Mason, Texas 76856

phone: 325/347-0755

fax: 325/347-0756

Robert R. Hofmann, Associate Judge

Lisa Marks, Court Coordinator

Coordinator’s Email:

cpccoordinator@co.mason.tx.us

Three Rivers Cluster Court
Court #15, 2" Administrative Judicial Region
111 E. Locust, Room 317-A
Angleton, Texas 77515
phone: 281/756-1895
979/864-1895
fax: 979/864-1155
Mary Craft, Assigned Judge
Eric Andell, Assigned Judge
Winona Williams, Court Reporter/Court
Coordinator
Coordinator’s Email:
winonaw@brazoria-county.com

Centex Child Protection Court
Court #10, 3" Administrative Judicial Region
P.O. Box 52 (104 S. Main)

Belton, Texas 76513

phone: 254/933-5386

fax:  254/933-5926

Charles VVan Orden, Associate Judge
Lynette Thorpe, Court Reporter/Court
Coordinator

Coordinator’s Email:
lynette.thorpe@courts.state.tx.us

Northern Pandhandle Child Protection Court
Court #12, 9™ Administrative Judicial Region
P.O. Box 2455 (Gray County Courthouse

205 N. Russell, Room 415)
Pampa, Texas 79065
phone: 806/669-8068
fax: 806/669-4002
Philip N. Vanderpool, Associate Judge
Pam Phillips, Court Coordinator
Coordinator’s Email: pphillips@courts.state.tx.us

Sabine Valley Child Protection Court
Court #14, 1* Administrative Judicial Region
501 Crockett, Suite 3

Daingerfield, Texas 75638

phone: 903/645-5695

fax:  903/645-5698

Virginia Schnarr, Associate Judge
Edwin Walker, Court Reporter

Terry Cowan, Court Coordinator
Coordinator’s Email:
terry.cowan@courts.state.tx.us

North Texas Child Protection Court
900 Seventh Street, Room 401
Wichita Falls, TX 76301

phone: 940/716-8624

fax:  940-716-8635

Alyce Bondurant, Associate Judge
Martha Harrington, Court Coordinator
Coordinator’s Email:
martha.harrington@courts.state.tx.us



Child Protection Court of the Rio Grande
Valley East

1100 E. Monroe St, Room 206

Brownsville, Texas 78520

phone: 956-372-1205

fax: 956/547-7019

James E. Belton, Associate Judge

Elsa Cantu, Court Coordinator
Coordinator’s Email:
elsa.cantu@courts.state.tx.us



